
Spouse/guest name:  �

Mailing address:  �

Phone:  �Email:  �

City:  � Postal code:  �

Name:  �

Branch luncheon location:  � Total $:  �

Christmas Luncheons 2023 sign-up form

Join us or renew your membership

Deadline is one week prior to event date.  
After this date, call your branch contact for availability.
Please make cheques payable to your local branch of the Power Pioneers. If you haven’t paid your 2024  

membership dues, you can submit payment with your Christmas Luncheon form.

Take advantage of the member Christmas luncheon price today and stay 
connected for only $10 a year.

Membership total $:  �

Total payment $:  �

2024 Membership dues ($10 per person)

You may also pay or renew your membership dues at powerpioneers.com and click  
on the Join Us tab (top right). If you are a member, go to your Dashboard and select  
My Account to renew today.

If you are paying only for membership dues, by cheque, see the Branch membership Chair list (over) for mailing addresses.

CS-4035



Branch Membership Chair Mailing Address Email Make Cheque 
Payable to

100 Mile House
Mike Bachman  

604 309 5252

PO Box 11 

Lac La Hache B.C.  

V0K 1T0

mike@grouchybear.ca
100 Mile 

Power Pioneers

Columbia 

Shuswap

Rod Haddad  

250 833 0007

201-3201  6 Ave NE 

Salmon Arm, B.C.  

V1E 1S4

haddadr@telus.net Power Pioneers

Fraser Valley
Lillian Bodell  

604 826 8464 

A220—33755 7th Ave 

Mission B.C. 

V2V 0A4

lilbodell59@gmail.com  
BC Hydro Power 

Pioneers–Fraser 

Valley Branch

Kootenay
Eleanor Tower 

604 437 9475

4046 Lister Court 

Burnaby B B.C. C 

V5G 2C2

power.pioneers@bchydro.com
BC Hydro 

Power Pioneers

North Cariboo
Rae Daggitt  

250 747 0883

1781 Lakeview Crescent 

Quesnel, B.C.  

V2J 4K2

rdaggitt@telus.net
BC Hydro 

Power Pioneers

Northern
Nancy Thurier 

250 561 1393

129—3500 Pozer Road 

Prince George B.C. 

V2K 4X6

nthurierpp@gmail.com
BC Hydro Power 

Pioneers Northern

Okanagan
Skip Mavety  

250 497 7014

424 Hody Drive  

Okanagan Falls, B.C.  

V0H 1R7

smavety@telus.net
Power 

Pioneers, Okanagan

Pacific
Velma Derksen  

778 593 0077

236-13888 70th Ave 

Surrey, B.C.  

V3W 0R8

velma_derksen@telus.net
BC Hydro Power 

Pioneers 

Pacific Association

South Interior
Donna Wallach  

250 542 2097

6718 Garnet Road  

Vernon, B.C.  

V1H 1P1

wallach@telus.net SI Power Pioneers

Thompson 

Valley

Eleanor Tower  

604 437 9475

4046 Lister Court 

Burnaby, B.C.  

V5G 2C2

power.pioneers 
@bchydro.com

BC Hydro 

Power Pioneers

Tri-Cities
Joe Smeets 

604 520 3127

298 Solar Court  

Coquitlam B.C.  

V3K 6B3  

smeetsj@me.com Power Pioneers

Upper Island
Al Seper  

250 758 2343

169 Claire Drive  

Nanaimo, B.C.  

V9S 3E2

al.seper@shaw.ca Power Pioneers

Vancouver
Eleanor Tower  

604 437 9475

4046 Lister Court 

Burnaby, B.C.  

V5G 2C2

eleanor_tower@hotmail.com Power Pioneers

Victoria
Gary Mitchell  

250 727 7986

21-4125 Interurban Road 

Victoria, B.C.  

V8Z 4W8

rgarymitch@gmail.com
BC Hydro 

Power Pioneers

Williams Lake
Jan Barnes  

250 392 3849

640 Haddock Avenue 

Williams Lake, B.C. 

V2G 2G9

mrs.janbarnes@gmail.com
Williams Lake 

Power Pioneers
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